

Lakes Country Service Cooperative 1001 E. Mt. Faith Fergus Falls, MN 56537 Jeremy Kovash, Executive Director

Contract for Service LCSC Secondary Vocational Services

This contract is entered into for the 2019-2020 school year by and between the **Pelican Rapids School District** and Lakes Country Service Cooperative.

Pelican Rapids School District hereby requests Secondary Vocational Director services for the 2019-2020 school year.

Total contract cost is \$1,166.00

Lakes Country Service Cooperative will bill the district for the services provided. Pelican Rapids School District agrees to the terms of this contract.

School District Authorized Signature

Date

Jeremy Kovash, Executive Director LCSC

Date

Please return completed agreement by August 15, 2019 to: Lakes Country Service Cooperative Attn: Lori Stich 1001 E. Mount Faith Fergus Falls, MN 56537 Questions? Contact Josh Nelson at 218-737-6508 or jnelson@lcsc.org